1
TIERRA-A-011806
§
a....... ~
B AAO 0 000"1
Kt4
MAP
OF THE
CITY OF LINDEN
UNION COUNTY N.J.
OCTOBER 1%2
oIm",m""""
PLAN SHOWING
HOUSE NUMBERING SYSTEM
ADOPTED MAY 1526 •
.a
o
TIERRA-A-011807
2
TIERRA-A-011808
ABETH
TIERRA-A-011809
3
TIERRA-A-011810
MATCH L I N E SHEET 0 - 2' MAT C H L I N E S H T 8- I
42"
lJJ
>
<t
"
N
I
W
f--
w
w
:r:
(j)
w
?
seAL
600o 100200 400
SEE SHEET A-I
AVENUE
Y 0
E ING
LINDEN, NEW
EN
ME
\-\
PU 8 Lie R.O W.S E R VI C E
MATCH LINE SHEET F I
o
('l
r
o
r"1 III
r rt1
BAAOO 0 '3
STORM EWE
TIERRA-A-011811
4
TIERRA-A-011812
MATCH LINE SHEET E-3
seA I M
LINDEN, NEW ERSEY
N
I
U.
. RIV.. ERi -~~---- -" ------~.---.
,
I
I•
\
BAA000004
SEWER A ASSTORM
SEE SHEET A-I
TIERRA-A-011813
5